EVAX 150E/200E
  	 Voice Evacuation Expander Panels
 PAGE 1 OF 38820082 REV A  •  9/18
EVAX by Potter Electric Signal Co.                                                   Phone: 888-382-9835                                                                                  www.evax.com
Description
The Evax 150E/200E Voice Evacuation System Expander
Panels provide an easy and cost-effective way to increase
the output power of an EVAX 150 or 200W voice evacuation

  	 Voice Evacuation Expander Panels
EVAX by Potter Electric Signal Co.                                                   Phone: 888-382-9835                                                                                  www.evax.com
Ordering Information
Description Stock No.
150W Voice Evacuation Panel w/ mic EVAX-150EM
150W Voice Expander Panel w/o mic EVAX-150E
200W Voice Evacuation Panel w/ mic EVAX-200EM
200W Voice Expander Panel w/o mic EVAX-200E
                   Mounting Dimensions:
3 ¾4 ½
7 ½
2 5/8